rikshem

3 rum & kok ca 63 m?

Berdadardsviden 16, Kalmar

WC/
Dusch

Hall

T G G L ST

Vardagsrum

KF

DM

Sovrum

Sovrum

rikshem.se

Balkong

Forklaring till planritning

SPIS

KYL

FRYS
STADSKAP
LINNESKAP
KOMBIMASKIN
GARDEROB

:ISI\_/H FORB. F. DISKMASKIN

Ladenhetsnummer

1003
1007
1101-2101
1105-2105

Avvikelser kan forekomma, ytangivelser &r preliminara.



